Multi-layer Conductive Polymer Aluminum Capacitors （SD series ）
Surface Mount Type
SD Large Capacitance Series
Features
●  High voltage（35V，max）
● High Capacitance（820，max）
●  Excellent Ripple Absorption（8500 mA，max）
● RoHS & REACH Compliance, Halogen free

*1
D.F.
*2
ESR
(mΩ)
*3
R.C.
(mA)
*4
L.C.
(μA)
*5
SD0D561MR009A0
2
560 0.06 9 6300 112
SD0D681MR006A0 680 0.06 6 7500 136
SD0D821MR4R5A0 820 0.06 4.5 8500 164
SD0E561MR009A0
2.5
560 0.06 9 6300 140
SD0E681MR006A0 680 0.06 6 7500 170
SD0E821MR4R5A0 820 0.06 4.5 8500 205
SD0J331MR012A0
6.3
330 0.06 12 5600 207.9
SD0J471MR009A0 470 0.06 9 6300 296.1
SD1A221MR018A0
10
220 0.06 18 4800 660
SD1A331MR015A0 330 0.06 15 5100 990
SD1B221MR030A0 12.5 220 0.06 30 3500 825
SD1C221MR030A0 16 220 0.06 30 3500 1056
SD1D820MR060A0
20
82 0.06 60 1400 492
SD1D101MR060A0 100 0.06 60 1400 600
SD1E680MR060A0 25 68 0.06 60 1400 510
SD1E820MR060A0 25 82 0.06 60 1400 615
SD1V100MR080A0 35 10 0.06 80 1200 105
Note：
*1：120Hz，+20±1℃
*2：120Hz，+20±1℃
*3：100KHz，+20±1℃